LE20404U

LE20404

A
N
3

| ©

>EN 1176

#19, #22,
#28,
#108

PLAYGROUNDS

designed for sustainable and creative play

a0 B N
N Ji ®
& y & 2
&, %%,
L _ €S, opley
L o & <D ®
— www/fsc.org
FSC* C105341
SYSTEM
N

29-11-2022 / Rev.: C



LE20404U

LE20404

5926
3720
=6}
0=
o 5 g
% @ = <
"o
5 |
| &L | 3
MAX kg /
MAX cm
8917
§ N
: &
R oA % / . X
7500 N .\ /'\ ; /:\’ /'
VOIS
o < /'§J<~
A
‘ 2 F—3 h
= I é [
s
&

44 m? 9x6,8x2,9m ~N/A ~0,27 n? @18x364cm 78 kg

NORNA PLAYGROUNDS A/S - Virkefeltet 1, DK-8740 Braedstrup « Phone +45 7575 4199 « mail@norna-playgrounds * norna-playgrounds.com Y,

This drawing is the property of NORNA PLAYGROUNDS A/S and pursuant to current legislation may not be copied, transferred to or used by any third party. Should this drawing be used,
a fee of 10% of the assumed contract price will be charged.



LE20372

RS00040

LE26002

LE20404U

LE20404

RS00041

RS00042

RS00044 s
D12013

Parts List

Q
_|
<

PART NO

DESCRIP.

RS00040

2160-180

RS00041

2160-180

RS00042

2160-180

RS00043

160-180

RS00044

2160-180

D11033

@120-140

D11034

@120-140

D11035

@120-140

D11036

@120-140

D11773

@120-140

RS00045

@120-140

RS00050

@120-140

RS00052

@120-140

LE16556

@42/38mm

D12013

Taifun rope, assembled

D11978

Taifun

LE26002

Taifun

LE20370

Sliding pole

LE20372

Slide tubes

aAlalalalalalalala|lNlalajlalalNnlalalalala

D10021

Ladder

D10021

RS00045

D11033 -
D11036

RS00052

D1103 m

/

RS00050 8

D11034
D11978

LE20370



LE20404U

LE20404

lloll

o
o
L == < M
o o0} 0 0 o ~—
(<%} ™ Te} Yo} ™ ~—
™ ~ o0 o (e o] ~— 0
1821 -

1005

2631

5219



LE20404U

LE20404 @

#22
#28

#108

#19

= & ““NORNA 100g
o) (LE16604) |
Lubricating paste




LE16556
LE15256 LE16152
Parts List
QTY PART NO DESCRIP.
1 D11033 @120-140
4 LE15108 |@38x40mm
4 LE15256 |M16x270mm
1 LE16098 |M12x1,25mm nut
4 LE16100 |M16 nut
8 LE16152 |M16 - @30 mm
1 LE16167 |M12-@32 mm
9 LE16556 |@42/38mm
1 LE20370 |Sliding pole
1 RS00041 |2160-180
1 RS00042 |2160-180
1 RS00050 |@120-140

LE20404U

LE20404

LE16556

LE16167

LE16098
é
é

7
D
LE15108
LE16152
LE16100
LE16556

RS00042

RS00050

LE20370

D11033

.

RS00041

&



Parts List
QTY| PARTNO DESCRIP.
1 D11034 | @120-140
1 D11978 | Taifun
3 LE13100 |Shackle
4 LE15108 |@38x40mm
4 LE15256 |M16x270mm
4 LE16100 |M16 nut
8 LE16152 |M16 - @30 mm
3 LE16502 |Spacer 6mm
8 LE16556 |@42/38mm
1 LE16601 | Locktite 5ml (Glue)
1 RS00040 |@160-180
1 RS00041 |@160-180
1 RS00045 |@120-140

LE20404U
LE20404

LE16556

LE16152 LE15108

LE16152

LE15256 )

RS00045

LE16100
LE16556

©

RS00040

D11978

RS00041

\ LE16502
A

LE13100



Parts List
QTY PART NO DESCRIP.
1 D11036 2120-140
4 LE15108 |@38x40mm
4 LE15256 |M16x270mm
1 LE16098 | M12x1,25mm nut
4 LE16100 |M16 nut
8 LE16152 |M16 - @30 mm
1 LE16167 |M12-@32 mm
9 LE16556 |@42/38mm
1 LE20372 |Slide tubes
1 RS00040 |@160-180
1 RS00044 |@160-180
1 RS00045 |@120-140

LE20404U
LE20404

LE16556

LE15256
RS00040

RS00045

T LE16167

LE16098
LE16556

RS00044

LE15108

LE16152
LE16100

LE16556

D11036




Parts List
QTY PART NO DESCRIP.
1 D11033 | J120-140
1 D11773 | 3120-140
1 D12013 Taifun rope, assembled
1 LE13100 |Shackle
4 LE15108 |@38x40mm
4 LE15256 |M16x270mm
4 LE16100 |M16 nut
8 LE16152 |M16 - @30 mm
1 LE16502 |Spacer 6mm
8 LE16556 |@42/38mm
1 LE16601 |Locktite 5ml (Glue)
1 RS00043 |@160-180
1 RS00044 |@160-180

LE20404U

LE20404

RS00044

LE16556

/

[
\

LE15256

RS00043

/A!/ LE15108
D11773

——

LE16100

D12013



LE20404U

LE20404

RS00042
LE16152

LE16556

RS00043 LE15108

LE16100

D11035

D10021

Parts List

0
=

PART NO DESCRIP.

D10021 Ladder

D11035 |@120-140

LE13100 |Shackle

LE15108 |@38x40mm

LE15256 |M16x270mm

LE16100 |M16 nut LE16601

LE16152 |M16 - @30 mm LE16502

LE16502 |Spacer 6mm

LE16556 |@42/38mm LE13100

LE16601 | Locktite 5ml (Glue) C

RS00042 |@160-180

RS00043 |@160-180

ala|a|lalo|N|o|alsls(N 2~

RS00052 |@120-140




LE16502

LE16601 D
LE15901
Parts List
QTY PART NO DESCRIP.
15 LE13100 |Shackle
2 LE15901 |3x16, PH
1 LE15910 |Name tag
15 LE16502 |Spacer 6mm
LE16601 | Locktite 5ml (Glue)
LE26002 | Taifun

LE20404U

LE20404

LE13100

e

LE26002

1
4

G LE15901

LE15910




